
 Lithonia High School Band Booster 

Date Opponent Location Home/Away Time 

Fri,  Aug. 18 Carver Godfrey H 5:15 pm 

Sat,  Aug. 26 Redan   Hallford H 7:30 pm 

Fri, Sept. 1 Luella Luella A 7:30 pm 

Fri, Sept. 8 Open    

Fri, Sept. 15 Meadowcreek Meadowcreek A 
 

7:30 pm 

Sat, Sept. 23 Westlake Avondale H 
(Middle School) 

7:30 pm 

Fri, Oct. 6 Columbia Avondale A 7:30 pm 

Sat, Oct. 14 Chamblee North Dekalb A 7:30 pm 

Fri, Oct. 20 SW Dekalb Godfrey H 
(Senior Night) 

8:00 pm 

Fri, Oct. 27 Miller Grove Hallford 
H 

(Homecoming) 

5:15 pm 

Fri, Nov 3 
Arabia  

Mountain 
Godfrey A  5:15 pm 
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